Corning Cabelcon
Connectors
Second Quarter 2013  |  Issue Number 2
CONTENT
Announcements
Corning Cabelcon at
ANGACOM 2013
The Retirement of

are also available in
90 degree versions!
 ORDERING INFORMATION
Description	 Item No.	 Diameter (mm)
MiniXtend A-DQ(ZN)2Y 6x12 E9/125 	 LCXL01-U072B-4600 	 5.3mm
MiniXtend A-DQ(ZN)2Y 8x12 E9/125	 LCXL01-U096B-4600 	 6.3mm
MiniXtend A-DQ(ZN)2Y 12x12 E9/125 	 LCXL01-U144B-4600 	 8.0mm
MiniXtend A-DQ(ZN)2Y 6x12 E9/125 XB 	 LCXL01-N072B-4600 	 5.3mm
MiniXtend A-DQ(ZN)2Y 8x12 E9/125 XB	 LCXL01-N096B-4600 	 6.3mm
MiniXtend A-DQ(ZN)2Y 12x12 E9/125 XB	 LCXL01-N144B-4600 	 8.0mm
ORDERING INFORMATION
 Description                       	 Item No.
 F SC-56-CX3 3.9 Short	 99909523
 F SC-56-CX3 4.9 Short	 99909549